Bright ideas in
medical lighting
For more information, please contact your Grainger representative or visit Grainger.com®
Medical
Lighting Catalog
Philips Burton
Whatever your specialty or application, Philips
Burton has a light that is ideally suited to your needs.

Outpatient II is the perfect low-maintenance, top performing light
for nearly every application in the hospital or physician's office.
Ordering information
120V Model Grainger Item Description
OP216FL 35FT66 Floorstand
OP216SC 35FV01 Single ceiling mount
OP216DC 35FV02 Double ceiling mount
OP216W 35FV03 Wall mount
OP216ST 35FV04 Single Fastrac mount
OP216DT 35FV05 Double Fastrac mount
Accessories
0006130PK 35FV06 Outpatient II replacement bulbs, 3/box
1008465 35FV07 Outpatient II handle replacement
0008100PK 35FV47 Light handle covers, sterile, 25/box

• 5-year limited warranty
• Assembled in USA
Ordering information
120V Model Grainger Item Description
CS316FL 35FT67 Floorstand
CS316SC 35FV08 Single ceiling mount
CS316DC 35FV09 Double ceiling mount
CS316W 35FV10 Wall mount
CS316ST 35FV11 Single Fastrac mount
CS316DT 35FV12 Double Fastrac mount
Accessories
0007006PK 35FV13 CoolSpot II replacement bulbs, 3/box
1008466B 35FV14 CoolSpot II handle replacement
0008100PK 35FV47 Light handle covers, sterile, 25/box